MONTE SECO

TASTING NOTES

A very light, pale colour. This extra dry wine has a
wonderful aroma of almonds. On the palate it shows
some alcohol and refreshing acidity, mingled with
almonds and citrus fruits. Good finish, it is the ideal
aperitif and should be enjoyed chilled.

CARMO
VINHOS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Alcohol %Vol.200C

Relative Dens. 20/20

Baumé

Volatile Acidity (acetic acid)g/I
Total Acidity (tartaric acid)g/I
Fixed Acidity (tartaric acid)g/I
Total Extract g/l

Total Sugar g/l

Remmant Extract g/I

PH

19,0
0,9959
0,0
0,26
4,8
4,5
55,2
31,5
23,5
3,47




