



## MONTE SECO

## **TASTING NOTES**

A very light, pale colour. This extra dry wine has a wonderful aroma of almonds. On the palate it shows some alcohol and refreshing acidity, mingled with almonds and citrus fruits. Good finish, it is the ideal aperitif and should be enjoyed chilled.

## CARMO VINHOS



WINE

Monte Seco

EXTRA DRY

CARMO VINHOS, CÂMARA DE LOBOS, MADEIRA, PORTUGAL

## TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Álcohol %Vol.20°C	19,0
Relative Dens. 20/20	0,9959
Baumé	0,0
Volatile Acidity (acetic acid)g/l	0,26
Total Acidity (tartaric acid)g/l	4,8
Fixed Acidity (tartaric acid)g/l	4,5
Total Extract g/l	55,2
Total Sugar g/l	31,5
Remmant Extract g/l	23,5
PH	3,47